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X AL

RANK PLAYER

1 Adel Jo

2 Sami Kelopuro

3 Jeffrey Roper

4 Warren Fund

5 Benjamin Lamb

6 Nathan Doudney
7 Dario Alioto

8 Thomas Dwan

9 Max Pescatori

10 Vanessa Selbst

11 Justin Schwartz
12 Ivan Freitez

13 Pete Vilandos

14 Roger Teska

15 Tom Marchese

16 Gavin Cochrane
17 Jared Bleznick

18 Sam Stein

19 Andrew Brown

20 Dan Kelly

21 Joao Barbosa

22 Micah Smith

23 Abe Mosseri

24 Michael Mcdonald
25 Robert Woodcock
26 John Hennigan

27 Jens Kyllonen

28 Jyri Merivirta

29 Jay Diaz

30 Kevin Boudreau
31 Michael Kamran
32 Christopher Oliver
33 Jason Senti

34 Andy Seth

35 Davidi Kitai

36 Matthew Greenwood
37 Joshua Field

38 Heather Sue Mercer
39 Ashkan Razavi

40 Matt Glantz

2011 42nd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #42: Pot-Limit Omaha Championship
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 361 Remaining Players (at EOD): 156 Places Paid: 0
Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $3,393,400

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
MIAMI, FL, US
HELSINKI, , FI

ST. LOUIS, MO, US
MYRTLE BEACH, SC, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ROCKWALL, TX, US
PALERMO, , IT

Edison, NJ, US

MILAN, IT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MILFORD, CT, US
CARACAS, , VE
HOUSTON, TX, US

NEW CARLISLE, IN, US
BOONTON, NJ, US
WELWYN, , GB

NEW YORK, NY, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
VALATIE, NY, US
POTOMAC, MD, US
VILA NOVA DE GAIA, , PT
JUPITER, FL, US
LONGBOAT KEY, FL, US
WATERLOQO, ON, CA
DONCASTER, , GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Fl

Helsinki, , Fl
BROWNFIELD, TX, US
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
HOLIDAY, FL, US

ST. LOUIS PARK, MN, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BRUSSEL, , BE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
VILLA PARK, CA, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
COQUITLAM, BC, CA
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
226,700 Amazon /357 /2
208,000 Amazon /366 /3
193,900 Amazon /364 /2
173,000 Amazon /364 /3
166,300 Amazon /359/2
165,000 Amazon /366 /4
160,100 Amazon /364 /6
159,000 Amazon / 360/ 3
148,000 Amazon /361/8
145,800 Amazon /363 /7
141,300 Amazon /368 /6
138,400 Amazon /360 /2
137,800 Amazon /368 /1
134,300 Amazon /368 /3
133,500 Amazon /360/9
124,400 Amazon /365 /4
123,600 Amazon /376 /3
122,100 Amazon /372 /6
121,000 Amazon /357 /3
119,400 Amazon /376 /2
116,800 Amazon /358 /9
116,000 Amazon /365 /2
115,200 Amazon /373 /7
110,300 Amazon /360/4
106,900 Amazon /365/6
105,700 Amazon /359/1
105,100 Amazon /360/1
104,900 Amazon /367 /7
103,300 Amazon /372 /4
101,100 Amazon /369/8
101,000 Amazon /367 /3

99,800 Amazon /362 /9
98,700 Amazon /362 /8
96,000 Amazon /365/1
95,200 Amazon /368 /5
92,600 Amazon /358 /1
91,700 Amazon /365/8
90,800 Amazon /359/7
90,100 Amazon /366 /1
90,000 Amazon /361/7



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Christopher King
Brian Roberts
Florian Langmann
John Kabbaj

Phil Laak

William Mcmahan
DID NOT REPORT
Darren Kramer
David Benefield
Marcus Golser
Richard Stpeter
Ben Grundy
Felipe Tavares
Balazs Biri

J.C. Tran

Daniel Hood
Inesa Paberzs
Erik Seidel

Roger Hairabedian
Tristan Clemencon
Allen Bari
Matthew Reed
David Ewing
Julian Gardner
Humberto Brenes
David Colin

Jesus Cortes
Barry Greenstein
John Juanda
Richard Anthony
Zarion Raymin
David Ulliott
Aaron Schaff
Imad Samouna
Ludovic Lacay
Benjamin Zamani
Benjamin Kaupp
Michael Fosco
Peter Smurfit
Jerome Zerbib
Hans Winzeler
David Ashby
Nicholas Katovsky
Gregory Brooks
Samuel Ngai
Angus Lynn
Emanuel Failla
Ville Mattila
Adeep Harb
Michael Weyer
Thomas Tiroch
Peter Jetten

Los Angeles, CA, US
AUSTIN, TX, US

VIENNA, , AT

BUSHY, WATFORD, UK, , GB
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
STRAWBERRY PLAINS, TN, US
MURFREESBORO, TN, US
CAPE TOWN, , ZA
ARLINGTON, TX, US
ANTHERING, , AT

Las Vegas, NV, US
LONDON, GB

SAO PAOLO, , BR
BUDAPEST, , HU
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
GRAPEVINE, TX, US
VILNIUS, , LT
HENDERSON, NV, US
GRASSE, , FR

FR

WEST ORANGE, NJ, US
BOWLING GREEN, OH, US
MODBURY HEIGHTS, , AT
WILMSLOW CHESHINE, , GB
CR

Chennevieres, , FR
Zaragoza, , GS

RANCHO PLS VRD, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

NEW YORK, NY, US
London, , GB

HULL, , GB

EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ, US
WEST BLOOMFIELD, M, US
LONDON, , GB

BOCA RATON, FL, US
WAYNE, PA, US

Lake Zurich, IL, US
STRATTON, , IE

Paris, , FR

MIAMI, FL, US
LOUISVILLE, KY, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
WYCKOFF, NJ, US
EDMONTON, AB, CA
PEMBROKE, BM
SMITHTOWN, NY, US
ORIMATTILA, , FI

LONG BEACH, MS, US
Jasper, IN, US

AT

TORONTO, ON, CA

88,400
88,100
87,900
87,700
87,400
85,800
80,300
78,300
77,200
76,700
76,600
76,000
75,700
75,200
74,400
73,500
72,800
71,800
70,800
70,200
69,900
69,600
69,400
68,600
67,300
67,200
67,200
66,800
66,400
65,000
64,400
64,000
63,400
62,500
61,800
61,000
60,700
60,100
59,900
59,100
58,500
58,200
57,600
57,200
56,000
55,800
55,600
54,600
54,400
54,100
54,000
53,900

Amazon /375/2
Amazon /357 /6
Amazon /361/1
Amazon /366 /5
Amazon /369 /3
Amazon /360/5
Amazon /369 /7
Amazon /367 /8
Amazon /376/9
Amazon /375/3
Amazon /375/7
Amazon/361/3
Amazon/361/4
Amazon /359/4
Amazon /361/2
Amazon /368 /9
Amazon /368 /7
Amazon /359/5
Amazon /373 /3
Amazon /373 /4
Amazon /369 /5
Amazon /363 /4
Amazon /370/2
Amazon /367 /6
Amazon /358 /4
Amazon /358 /3
Amazon /362 /6
Amazon /362 /4
Amazon /373/6
Amazon /375/6
Amazon /373/9
Amazon /372/5
Amazon /370/1
Amazon /367 /5
Amazon /373 /2
Amazon /357 /4
Amazon /364 /9
Amazon /362 /2
Amazon /357 /7
Amazon /364 /7
Amazon /360 /7
Amazon /359/8
Amazon /359/3
Amazon/376/6
Amazon /362 /3
Amazon /373/5
Amazon /357 /8
Amazon /369/6
Amazon /358 /2
Amazon /366/7
Amazon /372 /3
Amazon /364 /5



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Alexander Kravchenko
Jared Ingles
Michael Mizrachi
Surindar Sunar
Loren Klein

Jordan Smith

John Shipley
Daniel Tafur

Jani Sointula
Julien Claudepierre
Tony Cousineau
Babak Razi

Todd Barlow
Joshua Tieman
Nenad Medic
Brian Rast

Samuel Chartier
Alexey Makarov
Nicholas Grippo
Steve Sung
Jonathon Poche
Shawn Bennani
Konsta Vesterinen
Ran Azor
Mohammad Siddiqui
Steve Billirakis
Stephen Ladowsky
Emil Patel

Michael Shadkin
Mike Matusow
Jacobo Fernandez
Jose-Luis Velador
Joshua Ladines
Kevin Schaffel
Jorge Arias

Steven Merrifield
Luke Staudenmaier
John O'shea
Romik Vartzar
David Callaghan
Sean Dempsey
Michael Schwartz
Matthew Wood
Vinh Ho

DID NOT REPORT
David Bakes Baker
Roberto Romanello
David lammarino
Yong Lu

Michael Binger
Nick Gibson

Carlos Mortensen

MOSCOW, , RU

DRY PRONG, LA, US
Miramar, FL, US
WOLVERHAMPTON, , GB
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
COLLEGE STATION, TX, US
SOLIHULL, , GB

LONDON, , GB

HELSINKI, , FI

TOUL,, FR

DAYTONA BEACH, FL, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
NIAGARA FALLS, ON, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MONTREAL, QC, CA
MOSCOW, , RU
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL, US
TORRANCE, CA, US
YOUNGSVILLE, LA, US
RIDGEFIELD PARK, NJ, US
Espoo, , Fl

TELAVIV,, IL

PEMBROKE PINES, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TORONTO, ON, CA

EAST HANOVER, NJ, US
Aventura, FL, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
BRONX, NY, US
CORONA, CA, US
TAMPA, FL, US

CORAL SPRINGS, FL, US
CARACAS, , VE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
IMPERIAL, PA, US

DUBLIN, , IE
GLENDALE, CA, US
DUBLIN, , IE

Las Vegas, NV, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
WHITBY, ON, CA
CINCINNATI, OH, US
SYDNEY, AU
ROCHESTER HILLS, mi, US
GORSEINON, , GB
BROOKLYN, NY, US
EDMONTON, , CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BUCKS, , GB
HENDERSON, NV, US

53,400
53,400
51,700
51,600
50,800
50,600
50,100
48,700
47,700
46,900
46,200
45,900
45,700
45,500
45,100
44,600
44,200
44,000
43,600
43,400
43,000
42,400
41,500
41,300
39,900
36,000
35,300
34,300
34,000
33,900
33,400
33,400
33,300
33,300
32,800
32,800
32,600
32,400
32,300
32,100
29,400
29,000
28,000
27,200
27,000
25,300
24,800
23,600
23,400
22,600
22,600
22,300

Amazon /376/8
Amazon /360/8
Amazon /369 /9
Amazon /358 /5
Amazon /363 /3
Amazon /364 /1
Amazon /363 /2
Amazon /357 /9
Amazon /363 /8
Amazon /362 /1
Amazon /372/7
Amazon /375/5
Amazon /363/5
Amazon /362 /7
Amazon /376 /7
Amazon /370/8
Amazon /357 /1
Amazon /368 /2
Amazon /365/9
Amazon /361/6
Amazon /366 /9
Amazon /366 /2
Amazon /370/6
Amazon /364 /8
Amazon /368 /8
Amazon /365/5
Amazon /375/8
Amazon /370/9
Amazon /361/9
Amazon/373/1
Amazon /370/7
Amazon /366/6
Amazon /359/6
Amazon /375/1
Amazon /360/6
Amazon /367 /2
Amazon /370/5
Amazon /361/5
Amazon /375/4
Amazon /372 /8
Amazon /369 /1
Amazon /358/8
Amazon /367 /4
Amazon /364 /4
Amazon /363 /9
Amazon /370/3
Amazon /376/5
Amazon /368 /4
Amazon /362/5
Amazon /365/3
Amazon /372 /2
Amazon /366/8



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Daniel Negreanu
Joseph Serock
Ted Martin
Alexey Yuzikov
Edward Ochana
Alessandro Nocerino
Gary Bolden
Daniel Stern
Padraig Parkinson
Matt Giannetti
Mike Sexton
Trevor Uyesugi

TORONTO, ON, CA
ALBUQUERQUE, NM, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
VOLGADONSK, , RU
ELGIN, IL, US

CARACAS, , VE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
DUBLIN, , IE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
THOUSAND OAKS, CA, US
LETHBRIDGE, AB, CA

21,400
21,200
20,700
20,200
18,600
17,700
15,600
14,200
13,200

8,800

6,600

Amazon /369 /2
Amazon /370/4
Amazon /369 /4
Amazon /363 /1
Amazon /358 /6
Amazon /365/7
Amazon /376 /4
Amazon /367 /1
Amazon /357 /5
Amazon /372 /9
Amazon /367 /9
Amazon /363/6



